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SHOPS—continued.
Table 3—continued.
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Nature of Business.

Number of Persons engaged.
Total v h Total

Employees. Employers. . _%™_ , of *%_£»
'.-.. Shops. bl-ops' the Year.

Male. | Female. Male. : Female.

Number of Persons engaged.

NORTHERN IN!>USTRIAL DISTI JCT—Cora:tinned. £
597

33
4,207

17,035
428
164

Photographic-material sellers
Picture and frame dealers
Produce and grain merchants
Restaurant and refreshment-room keepers
Sail, tent, and canvas-goods sellers
Saddlery and harness sellers
Second-hand and curio dealers
Sewingand other machine sellers
Tinware-dealers
Umbrella-sellers
Watchmakers and jewellers
Wine and spirit merchants
Woodware-dealers

2 10
1

37 4
131 390

2 3
8

4
6 7

19
9

20
145

I
71

6
8

28
1

44
3
8

1

195

"l

32
10
61

861
6

79
17

12
41

1
66

4
11

20
7

19
243

1
70

6
8

28
1

42
3
4

83
646

10 10
1
2 1

2 1,251
124
285
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6
32
65
66
56
155

1
50
80
26
18
2

255
12
6
6

58
16
42

2
425

50
61

368
22
17
5
5

20
166
38

3
4
1

17
1

31
5

3
8

25
42
24
48

1
20
43
fl

15
1

61
9
3
2

48
6

20
1

140
33
17
52

8
9
5
2
9

55
32

3
4
1

11
1

24
3

167
2,410
2,066
1,523
1,609

10,140

Agricultural-implement sellers
Auctioneers .. ..
Booksellers and stationers
Boot and shoe dealers
Bread and pastry sellers
Butchers
Carriage and vehicle sellers
Chemists
Clothiersand mercers .. .. -, ..
Coal and firewood dealers .. ..
Cycle and motor dealers
Dairy-produce sellers
Drapers and milliners
Fancy-goods dealers
Fishmongers
Florists and seedsmen
Fruiterers and confectioners (European)
Fruiterers and confectioners (Chinese)
Furniture-dealers
Gas-fittings, &c, sellers
Grocers and storekeepers
Hairdressers and tobacconists
Ironmongers and hardware-dealers
Licensed hotelkeepers
Music and musical-instrument sellers
Paint and paperhanging sellers
Photographic-material sellers
Picture and frame dealers .. ..
Produce and grain merchants
Restaurant and refreshment-room keeper^
Saddlery and harness sellers
Sail, tent, and oilskin dealers ..
Second-hand dealers
Sewing-machine sellers
Tinware-dealers .. ...
Umbrella-dealers
Watchmakers and jewellers
Woodware-dealers

2
20
20 19
12 14
15 16
99 1

28 1
33 4
12 3
1

1
67 118

3 3

2 1
1 7
3

17 4
1

215 44
12 -2

36 4
96 167

4 5
2 4
1

2
12
18 62
6

4
12
24
39
25
55

1
21
43
11
17

1
54

6
3

26
13
21

1
147
36
21
57

8
11
4
1
8

33
32

3
4
1

15
1

23
3

"2
1

i6
6

24

i9

2,110
3,525
1,510

188
37

12,308
20

279
229
237

1,018
65

24,337
999

3,623
13,074

759
133
78
45

1,339
3,421

462

48
5

2

53

'.'. 2 ' 191

"5 "2
2

I 559
167

WELLINGTO:N INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
(Excluding Well

Agricultural-implement sellers
Auctioneers
Booksellers and stationers
Boot and shoe dealers
Bread and pastry sellers
Butchers
Carriage and vehicle sellers
Chemists and herbalists
Clothiers and mercers
Coal and firewood dealers
Crockery and glassware dealers
Cycle and motor dealers
Dairy-produce sellers
Drapers and milliners
Dyers and cleaners ..

lington City, showi
5

29 2
65 58
43 32
42 56

293 8
11 2
92 5
94 12
30 3

3 6
35 16
22 3

329 457

1 separate]
6

14
90

150
73

163
10
76
122
35

3
86
20

169
2

t.

iy-)

20
11

26
4

11
45

233
236
197
468

23
173
229

68
14

137
46

1,023
2

6
14

95
154
76

147
10
74

130
31

4
83
21

203
2

541
3,036
6,269
5,683
6,247

34,724
1,670
5,986

10,709
3,114

456
3,261
1,631

62,761

1

"2
1

68
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